
Radio Edge Cloud (REC) Team Membership

Project Technical Lead: Paul Carver. Elected 1/17/19.

Project Committers detail:

Initial Committers for a project will be specified at project creation. Committers have the right to commit code to the source code management system for 
that project.

A Contributor may be promoted to a Committer by the project’s Committers after demonstrating a history of contributions to that project.

Candidates for the project’s Project Technical Leader will be derived from the Committers of the Project. Candidates must self nominate by marking "Y" in 
the Self Nominate column below by Jan. 16th. Voting will take place January 17th.

Only Committers for a project are eligible to vote for a project’s Project Technical Lead.

Please see   section 3.1.3 for more detailed information.Akraino Technical Community Document

Committer Committer

Company

Committer

Contact Info

Levente Kale Nokia levente.kale@nokia.com

Paul Carver AT&T pcarver@att.com

John Craig AT&T  jc7268@att.com

Deepak Kataria AT&T   dd7022@us.att.com

Tina Tsou Arm tina.tsou@arm.com

Botond Borbely Nokia botond.borbely@nokia.com

Darrin Vallis Ampere

Alexandru Avadanii Enea/Arm alexandru.avadanii@enea.com

Alex Antone Enea/Arm alexandru.antone@enea.com

Jimmy Lafontaine Rivera Cachengo jimmy@cachengo.com

Contributor Contributor

Company

Contributor

Contact Info

 Contributor Bio

Tapio Tallgren Nokia tapio.tallgren@nokia.com
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